circumstances is fairly represented by the figure of £300,000 (Three Hundred Thousand  Pounds) 
as at the 13/08/2018. 

 
           

21. SPECIAL ASSUMPTIONS                 
   

21.1  We believe that the value of this property subject to a restricted marketing period of 90 days is fairly 
represented by the figure of £270,000 (Two Hundred and Seventy Thousand Pounds). 

 
 

22. REINSTATEMENT COSTS                 
 

22.1  We would recommend insurance cover of no less than £650,000 however, these are provided solely 
as a guide and we advise that formal detailed assessments with quotations should be sought from